
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
149
153
142
171
108

Nome
REGINALDO BATISTA SETTE
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
MAURO ISAAC DE CAMARGO AMANCIO
CESAR B  TICAO
CAIO FERREIRA FLAVIO

Classe
AVANCADO

INTER

AVANCADO

INTER

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:40.431
1:40.772
1:41.163
1:42.831
1:54.920

Na volta
2
3
5
2
2

Dif
-

+0.341
+0.732
+2.400

+14.489

2o. melhor
1:40.596
1:41.426
1:41.961
1:46.650
1:55.514

Melhor Spd
96,783
96,455
96,083
94,524
84,581

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 15:02

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

29/04/2023
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